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DATE DAY                                                APRIL-MAY MENU 

9th April 2026 Thursday Multigrain Bread, Pizza Base & Burger Buns 

11th April 2026 Saturday Panna Cotta, Saffron Baked Yogurt & Almond Financier 

14th April 2026 Tuesday Red Velvet Cake, Red Velvet Cupcakes & Cream Cheese Frosting 

16th April 2026 Thursday Eggless Tutti Fruity Cake, Choco Chip Cookies & Baked Tuile 

18th April 2026 Saturday Choux Paste, Eclairs, Craqueline & Pastry Cream 

21st April 2026 Tuesday French Baguette, Vienna Bread & Nankhatai 

23rd April 2026 Thursday Lady Finger Cookies & Tiramisu 

25th April 2026 Saturday Black forest Bento Cake, Cherry Compote & Garnish 

28th April 2026 Tuesday Vanilla Sponge, 3 Milk & Tres Leches 

30th April 2026 Thursday Burnt Basque Cheese Cake, Strawberry Drop cookies & Choco Lava cake 

2nd May 2026 Saturday Sweet Crust, Lemon Curd, Lemon Curd Tart & Crème Brulee  

5th May 2026 Tuesday Cornflakes Cookies, Coffee & Walnut Tea Cake & Crème Caramel 

 

Inclusions: 

 Hands-onclass 

 CertificateofCourseCompletion 

 Takewhatyoumake‘Home’ 

 PrintedRecipeswillbeprovidedatthebeginningoftheclass 

Timings: 
2:00PMTo5:30PM 

Fees: 

 24Classesfor2Months: ₹48,000/- 

 12 Classesfor1Month:₹27,000/- 

 SingleHobbyClass:₹3,000/- 

 SinglePrivateClass:₹7,000/- 

Add-On(Optional)–CIAProChefCertificationforaspecial priceof₹7,000/-(Registration) +₹40,000/- Please 

Note: 

 Allcheque(s)tobemadeinfavorofDattaHospitalityManagementSupportServicesPvt.Ltd. 

 Allfees aresubjectto18%GST 

 100%feesmustbesubmittedtosecureaseatinanyoftheprograms 

 Feesarenon-refundable,IICAreservestherighttochangeanymenuitemwithoutpriornotice 

 Allstudentsarerequiredtocarryourapron&twokitchendustersanyclass 

 Classesmissedshallnotberepeated 

 ModeofLearning:Hands-On 

 Minimumnumberofstudentsrequiredtostarttheprogramisfive 
 
 

 

ToEnrollPleaseCallUs Whatsappon+918447728601 

http://www.chefiica.com/

